

AUTHORIZATION HISTORY

<i>AMOUNT</i>	<i>DATE – DESCRIPTION</i>
\$4,993,324.20	08/18/11 (Council) – Original construction contract
\$349,532.69	08/18/11 (Council) – 7% Contingency
\$53,000.00	08/18/11 (Council)- Administrative Authority
\$488,558.00	Proposed (Council) – Change Order # 1
\$5,831,414.89	Total Contract Authorization

CONTRACT HISTORY

<i>AMOUNT</i>	<i>DATE – DESCRIPTION (CO% / CUMULATIVE CO%)</i>
\$4,993,324.20	08/18/11 (Council) – Original construction contract
\$488,558.00	Proposed -- CO # 1 – Krieg Field Reclaimed Water Phase 2
\$5,481,882.20	<i>Total Contract Expenditures</i>
9.78%	<i>Cumulative Change Orders</i>